Visitor
Information

At each i-SITE around the country you'll find locat staff brimming with knowledge about the best
things to see and do in the area. From major attractions to hidden gems off the beaten path,
our friendly staff can help plan an itinerary that works for you, whatever your time and budget.

As New Zealand's official Visitor Information Network with over 80 locations nationwide,
we are able to provide comprehensive, up-to-date information and a New Zealand wide booking
service for activities, attractions, accommodation and transport.

We offer objective, personalised advice to maximise your experience while keeping your particular
needs and interests in mind. So make the most of your travels. Visit each local i-SITE to ensure you
experience the very best of what New Zealand has to offer.

South Island i-SITE Centres

ALEXANDRA

Alexandra {-SITE Visitor Centre

21 Centennial Avenue

P (03) 448 9515 F (03) 448 9511
alexandra@i-SITE.org

ASHBURTON

Ashburton I-SITE Visitor Centre
Fast Street

P (03) 308 1050 F (03) 308 1064
ashburton@i-SITE.org

BALCLUTHA

Clutha i-SITE Visitor Centre

4 Clyde Strest

P (03) 418 0388 F (03) 418 1877
balclutha@i-SITE.org

BLENHEIM

Marlborough i-SITE Visitor Centre
Blenheim Railway Station

P (03) 577 8080 F (03) 577 8079
blenheim@i-SiTE.org

CHRISTCHURCH

Christchurch Airport i-SITE Visitor Centre
Christchurch Airport Domestic Terminal
P (03) 353 7774 F (03) 353 7754
christchurchairpont@i-SITE.org

CHRISTCHURCH

Christchurch i-SITE Visitor Centre

Old Chief Post Office, Cathedral Square
P (03) 379 9629 F (03) 377 2424
christchurch@i-SITE.org

CROMWELL

Cromwell i-SITE Visitor Centre

47 The Mall

P (03) 445 0212 F (03) 445 1319
cromwell@i-SITE.org

DUNEDIN

Dunedin i-SITE Visitor Centre

48 The Octagon

P (03) 474 3300 F (03) 474 3311
dunedin@i-SITE.org

FRANZ JOSEF

Franz Josef i-SITE Visitor Centre ~ Doc
Westland Tai Poutini National Park
Visitor Centre

State Highway 6, Cnr Cox & Talbot Streets
P (03) 752 0769 F (03) 752 0797
westlandnpvc@doc.govt.nz

GERALDINE

Geraldine i-SITE Visitor Centre
Cnr Talbot & Cox Streets

P (03) 693 1006 F (03) 693 1008
geraldine@i-SITE.org

GOLDEN BAY

Golden Bay i-SITE Visitor Centre
Willow Street, Takaka

P {03) 525 9136 F (03) 525 9283
goldenbay@i-SITE.org

GORE

Gore i-SITE Visitor Centre

Corner Hokonui Drive & Norfolk Street
P (03) 203 9288 F (03) 203 9286
gore@i-SITE.org

GREYMOUTH
Greymouth i-SITE Visitor Centre
Corner Herbert & Mackay Streets
P (03) 768 5101 F (03) 768 0317
greymouth@i-SITE.org

HANMER SPRINGS

Hurunui i-SITE Visitor Centre

42 Amuri Avenue West

P (03) 315 0020 / 0800 442 663
F (03) 315 0021
hanmersprings@i-SITE.org

HOKITIKA

Westland i-SITE Visitor Centre
Carnegie Building, Hamilton Street
P (03) 7556 6166 F (03) 755 5011
hokitika@i-SITE.org

INVERCARGILL

Invercargill i-SITE Visitor Centre
Queens Park, 108 Gala Street

P (03) 214 6243 F (03) 214 6243
invercarglll@i-SITE.org

KAIKOURA

Kaikoura i-SITE Visitor Centre
Westend

P (03) 319 5641 F (03) 319 6819
kaikoura@i-SITE org

METHVEN

Methven i-SITE Visitor Centre

121 Main Street

P (03) 302 8955 F (03) 302 8954
methven@i-SITE.org

MOTUEKA
Motueka i-SITE Visitor Centre

20 Wallace Street

P (03) 528 6543 F (03) 528 6563
motueka@i-SITE.org

Stewart Island

NELSON

Neison i-SITE Visitor Centre

Millers Acre Centre

77 Trafalgar Street

P (03) 548 2304 F (03) 546 7393
nelson@i-SITE.org

OAMARU

Qamaru i-SITE Visitor Centre

1 Thames Street

P (03) 434 1656 F (03) 434 1657
oamaru@i-SITE.org

PICTON

Picton I-SITE Visitor Centre

The Foreshore

P (03) 520 3113 F {03) 573 5021
picton@i-SITE.org

QUEENSTOWN

Queenstown i-SITE Visitor Centre
Corner Camp & Shotover Streets
P (03) 442 4100

F (03) 442 8907
queenstown@i-SITE.org
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REEFTON

Reefton i-SITE Visitor Centre
67-69 Broadway
reefton@i-SITE org

STEWART ISLAND
12 Elgin Terrace

stewartisland@i-S{TE.org

TE ANAU
Fiordland i-SITE Visitor Centre
Lake Front Drive

fiordiand@i-SITE.org

TIMARU
Timaru i-SITE Visitor Centre
2 George Street

P (03) 687 9997 F (03) 687 9992

timaru@i-SiTE.org
WANAKA

100 Ardmore Street

lakewanaka@i-SITE.org

WESTPORT
. Westport i-SITE Visitor Centre
Y ggd 1 Brougham Street
J Visitor P (03) 789 6658 F (03) 789 6668

Information

westport@i-SITE.org

P (03) 732 8391 F (03) 732 8616

Stewart Island -SITE Visitor Centre

P (03) 219 1400 F (03) 219 1401

P (03) 249 8900 F (03) 249 7022

Lake Wanaka i-SITE Visitor Centre

P (03) 443 1233 F (03) 443 1290




